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Name Title Department Co?:{;gtee Phone Email
Dr. Adel Cherif Director APLOA Chair 4403 4007 |acherif@qu.edu.qa
Dr. Sherief Khalifa Associate Dean Academic Affairs |CPH Member 4403 5561 |sherief@qu.edu.qa
Dr. Tahmina Rashid  |Associate Dean Academic Affairs |CAS Member 4403 4520 [tahmina.rashid@qu.edu.q
Dr. Mohamed AL-
Khulaifi Associate Dean Academic Affairs [LAWC Member 4403 5296 |m.a.alkhulaifi@qu.edu.qa
Dr. Husam Aldamen | zqqistant Professor of Accounting |CBE Member 4402 5060 |haldamen@qu.edu.qa
Dr. Yahya Al-Nakeeb |aqsociate Dean Academic Affairs |CEDU Member 4403 - |alnakeeb@qu.edu.qa
Dr. Maha Al-Hendawi |pjrector ccp Member 4403 4043 |maha.alhendawi@qu.edu
Dr. Mahroof Assistant Professor of Islamic csis Member 4403 4434 mahroofa@qu.edu.qa
Athambawa Studies
Dr. Majeda Khraisheh |pjrector Honors Member 4403 4993 |m.Khraisheh@qu.edu.qa
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